2025-2026

HEALTHY
MEALS

Pastries

Donuts

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Extra Entrée with Lunch

Adult Salads sm/lg

Milk

Bottled Water 8 o0z/16 oz.
Snapple® /lIce 16 oz.

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Vegetable Side

Yogurt 4o0z. / 60z

Savory Soup
Baked Chips /Soft Pretzel

Churro /Whole-Grain Donut

P\ _QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
¥ Rleaselcall us at (973) 598-0005

. tolspeak to one of Maschio’s
RegisiesediDietitian Nutritionists. X

Breakfast
$2.00/2.50 Adult Breakfast

$3.00 Adult Coffee Bar
$2.00 Adult Sides
Lunch

$3.00 Adult Lunch / Entrée only

$2.00 Adult Premium Lunch

$3.00 Adult Pizza/ Burger
$3.00/$5.00 Adult Salad Protein

Beverages
$0.55 100% Juice 4oz

$0.55/1.25  100% Slushie Juice sm/ Ig
$1.50/ 2.50  Yogurt Parfait

A La Carte Snacks

$.75/$3.50  Chicken Wings
$2.00 Chicken Wing Basket
$1.50/2.00 Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/ 3ea
$2.50 Ice Cream
$1.50 Jamaican Beef Patty
$1.50 Fries

FOLLOW Us:
@MASCHIOFOOD

Plainfield High Schdol

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00

$5./4.00
$10.00
$2.50

$3.00

$0.55
$1.50/2.5
0

$3.00

$3.50
$5.50

A45/1.25
1.25/

1.75
$2.25
$2.00

Healthy meals grow

heaiti ki



2025-2026

HEALTHY £ O f
MEALS M i &
“s, [RlEinfield-Middle School

Breakfast

_ $2.00/2.50  Adult Breakfast $3.00
Pastries $3.00 Adult Coffee Bar $2.50
Donuts $2.00 Adult Sides $2.00
Lunch
Student Lunch $3.00 Adult Lunch / Entrée only $5./4.00
Student Entrée Only $2.00 Adult Premium Lunch $10.00
Extra Entrée with Lunch $3.00 Adult Pizza/ Burger $2.50
Adult Salads sm/lg $3.00/$5.00 Adult Salad Protein $3.00
Beverages
Milk $0.55 100% Juice 4oz $0.55
$1.50/2.5
Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz. $0.55/1.25  100% Slushie Juice sm/ Ig 0
Snapple® /Ice 16 oz $1.50/ 2.50  Yogurt Parfait $3.00
A La Carte Snacks
Fresh or Chilled Fruit $.75/$3.50  Chicken Wings $3.50
Vegetable Side $2.00 Chicken Wing Basket $5.50
Yogurt 4oz./ 60z $1.50/2.00  Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/ 3ea  .45/1.25
1.25/
Savory Soup $2.00 Ice Cream 1.75
Baked Chips /Soft Pretzel $1.50 Jamaican Beef Patty $2.25
Churro /Whole-Grain Donut $1.50 Fries $2.00

$0.00

FOLLOW US: Healthy meals grow

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
M ! e PpigataIcall us at (973) 598-0005 | @MASCHIOFOOD
A/ to) speak to one of Maschio's M/ k‘/?_l

ood qe”‘-ﬁs RegistesediDietitian Nutritionists. @ X n lo:

MASCHKS $15 4N ECGUAL DFFCRTURNITY PROVIGER




2025-2026

HEALTEY &
MEALS

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Extra Entrée with Lunch

Milk
Bottled Water 8 0z./16 oz

Snapple / ICE 16 oz.

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Vegetable Side

Small Side Salad

Savory Soup

Baked Chips S/L Pretzels
Churro/Whole-Grain Donut
Yogurt 4o0z./ 60z.

@ucﬂuo s

Food Services, Inc.

Ql._lﬁSTlONS OR COMMENTS?
? Pleaseicall us at (973) 598-0005

% ltoispeak to one of Maschio's
Ege.gis_texed.Dijetitian Nutritionists. X

Lunch
$2.25 Adult Lunch
$1.25 Adult Premium Lunch
$2.25 Reduced Lunch
Beverages
$0.55 100% Juice 4 oz./ Capri
$1.25/0.55 100% Slushie Juice sm/lg
$1.50/
$2.50 Yogurt Parfait

A La Carte Snacks

$.75/3.50  Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/3ea
$2.00 Chicken Wings / w Basket
$2.00 Fruit Roll ups 1ea /2ea
$2.50 Ice Cream

$1.50/1.50 Jamaican Beef Patty
$1.50 Pop-Tarts® / Cereal

$1.50/2.00 Fries

FOLLOW US:
@MASCHIOFOOD

Plainfield Elementary School

$5.00
$10.00
$0.00

$.55/1.50
1.50/2.50

$3.00

$.45/1.25
3.50/5.50

$.50/ 1.00
1.25/1.75

$2.25
$1.50
$2.00

Healthy meals grow

hea Tl kidfs!



