2025-2026 HEALTHY MEALS



<u>Breakfast</u>			
Bagel / Cream Cheese	\$2.00/2.50	Adult Breakfast	\$3.00
Pastries	\$3.00	Adult Coffee Bar	\$2.50
Donuts	\$2.00	Adult Sides	\$2.00
<u>Lunch</u>			
Student Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Lunch / Entrée only	\$5./4.00
Student Entrée Only	\$2.00	Adult Premium Lunch	\$10.00
Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Pizza/ Burger	\$2.50
Adult Salads sm/lg	\$3.00/\$5.00	Adult Salad Protein	\$3.00
Beverages			
Milk	\$0.55	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$0.55
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.55/1.25	100% Slushie Juice sm/ lg	\$1.50/2.5 0
Snapple® / Ice 16 oz.	\$1.50/ 2.50	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00
À La Carte Snacks			
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$.75/\$3.50	Chicken Wings	\$3.50
Vegetable Side	\$2.00	Chicken Wing Basket	\$5.50
Yogurt 4oz. / 6oz	\$1.50/2.00	Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/ 3ea	.45/1.25 1.25/
Savory Soup	\$2.50	Ice Cream	1.75
Baked Chips /Soft Pretzel	\$1.50	Jamaican Beef Patty	\$2.25
Churro /Whole-Grain Donut	\$1.50	Fries	\$2.00









2025-2026 HEALTHY MEALS



Breakfast			
Bagel / Cream Cheese	\$2.00/2.50	Adult Breakfast	\$3.00
Pastries	\$3.00	Adult Coffee Bar	\$2.50
Donuts	\$2.00	Adult Sides	\$2.00
<u>Lunch</u>			
Student Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Lunch / Entrée only	\$5./4.00
Student Entrée Only	\$2.00	Adult Premium Lunch	\$10.00
Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Pizza/ Burger	\$2.50
Adult Salads sm/lg	\$3.00/\$5.00	Adult Salad Protein	\$3.00
	Bever	rages	
Milk	\$0.55	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$0.55 \$1.50/2.5
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.55/1.25	100% Slushie Juice sm/ lg	0
Snapple® / Ice 16 oz.	\$1.50/ 2.50	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00
À La Carte Snacks			
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$.75/\$3.50	Chicken Wings	\$3.50
Vegetable Side	\$2.00	Chicken Wing Basket	\$5.50
Yogurt 4oz. / 6oz	\$1.50/2.00	Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/ 3ea	.45/1.25 1.25/
Savory Soup	\$2.00	Ice Cream	1.75
Baked Chips /Soft Pretzel	\$1.50	Jamaican Beef Patty	\$2.25
Churro /Whole-Grain Donut	\$1.50	Fries	\$2.00
	\$0.00		











Plainfield Elementary School

Lunch

Student Lunch	\$2.25	Adult Lunch	\$5.00
Student Entrée Only	\$1.25	Adult Premium Lunch	\$10.00
Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$2.25	Reduced Lunch	\$0.00

Beverages

Milk	\$0.55	100% Juice 4 oz./ Capri	\$.55/1.50
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$1.25/0.55	100% Slushie Juice sm/lg	1.50/2.50
Snapple / ICE 16 oz.	\$1.50/ \$2.50	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00

À La Carte Snacks

Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$.75/3.50	Fresh Baked Cookie 1ea/3ea	\$.45/1.25
Vegetable Side	\$2.00	Chicken Wings / w Basket	3.50/5.50
Small Side Salad	\$2.00	Fruit Roll ups 1ea /2ea	\$.50/ 1.00
Savory Soup	\$2.50	Ice Cream	1.25/1.75
Baked Chips S/L Pretzels	\$1.50/1.50	Jamaican Beef Patty	\$2.25
Churro/Whole-Grain Donut	\$1.50	Pop-Tarts® / Cereal	\$1.50
Yogurt 4oz./ 6oz.	\$1.50/2.00	Fries	\$2.00







